
 AL KARCH ENERGY SERVICE, INC.  
5741 SW 25TH STREET 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023 
(954) 963-3762 PH. 
 (954) 964-8877 FX. 

 

CREDIT APPLICATION 
 
FIRM NAME:           
 
STREET ADDRESS:          
 
BILLING ADDRESS:         
 
CITY/STATE:           
 
TELEPHONE:     FAX:     
 
CONTACT PERSON:    POSITION:    
 
TYPE OF BUSINESS:         
 
NAMES OF OFFICERS OR OWNERS:       
          
                                                                      
 
YEARS ESTABLISHED:         
 

CREDIT REFERENCES 
 
1)            
 
2)            
 
3)            
 
4)            
 
BANK:           
 
FLORIDA TAX CERTIFICATE NUMBER:   ( Attach Copy with Application )    
 
SUBMITTED BY:     DATE:     
  
Our credit terms are Net 30 days and 2% monthly surcharge on late payments. 


